PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LINE DRAWING
Square Trim (R1ASDT)
Square Trimless (R1ASDL)
Round Trim (R1ARDT)
Round Trimless (R1ARDL)
Minuscule and mighty, peerless and powerful, the new potent Aether Atomic launches
into the light. An engineering recessed marvel for next generation futurists. Sublime and

CALIFORNIA
JA8
ORDERING INFORMATION
R1A___-____
Example: R1ARDT-BKWT
R1ARDL-BK
GL - GOLD
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
WT - WHITE
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power
R1ARDT
R1ASDT
R1ARDL
R1ASDL
Finishes
GLWT - GOLD
BKWT - BLACK
HZWT - HAZE
WT - WHITE
Trim
Trimless
R1A___-___
Example: R1ARRL-927
PS-0600A-UR_
Example: PS-0600A-UR1
HOUSINGS (Required)
Model Power
R1ARNT
IC-Rated, Airtight
Round Trim
R1ASNT
IC-Rated, Airtight
Square Trim
IC-Rated, Airtight
Square Trimless
R1ASRL
R1ARRL
11W
11W
11W
11W
IC-Rated, Airtight
Round Trimless
Color Temperature & CRI
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
WD - 3000K-1800K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
WD - 3000K-1800K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
WD - 3000K-1800K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
WD - 3000K-1800K - 90
POWER SUPPLIES (Required)
Model Input Output
PS-0600A-UR1
PS-0600A-UR6
120V-277V
120V-277V
1 Channel